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Government Postgraduate College Mansehra
1st Merit List for BS Admission-2025
Program: BS Economics

Quota: District Local
Published on 15 Sep, 2025

Tracking ID
SEP2025228865
SEP2025248867
SEP2025227374
SEP2025301552
SEP2025292622
SEP2025230918
SEP2025245879
SEP2025355973
SEP2025227163
SEP2025244356
SEP2025230170
SEP2025316618
SEP2025261359
SEP2025230332
SEP2025244534
SEP2025357094
AUG2025221661

Admission Start Date: 16 Sep, 2025
Admission Last Date: 18 Sep, 2025

Full Name
Ubaid Ali Shah
Ahmed Ali
Ahmad Alam
Kaleem Dildar
Abdul Hadi
Mahnoor
Muhammad Muavia
Muhammad Haseeb
Muhammad Shahzeb
Muzamil Niaz
Muhammad Rehan
Johar Ali
Haris Ali
Moheed Hussain
Ibrahim Ali
Aman Ali
Abdul Waheed Mian

Father Name
Sajjad Hussain Shah
Farzand Ali
Mehboob Alam
Dildar
Muhammad Yousaf
Muhammad Younas
Muhammad Altaf Naz
Muhammad Waheed
Muhammad Tariq
Niaz Muhammad
Alam Zeb
Muhammad Roshan
Fazal Dani Khan
Muhammad Hussain
Ali Asghar
Ajmal Farooq
Gul Muhammad
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Net Marks Total Marks %age

937
932
854
930
925
922
919
918
917
915
914
914
902
902
900
896
890

1200
1200
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

78.08
77.67
77.64
71.5
77.08
76.83
76.58
76.5
76.42
76.25
76.17
76.17
75.17
75.17
75
74.67
74.17

Remarks

2 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/228865
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/248867
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/227374
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/301552
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/292622
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/230918
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/245879
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/355973
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/227163
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/244356
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/230170
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/316618
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/261359
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/230332
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/244534
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/357094
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/221661

